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* ¢ ACORN

WESTERN AUSTRALIA



 OPERATING ROOM NURSES' ASSOCIATION
of WESTERN AUSTRALIA (INC)

P.O.BOX 990, VICTORIA PARK, WESTERN AUSTRALIA, 6979
ABN 96 661 183 352


2019 ACORN WA Executive Committee Contact List
	PRESIDENT
	Caroline Dufton

King Edward Memorial Hospital

caroline.dufton@health.wa.gov.au
	0432 795 348

	TREASURER
	Veronica Hill

St. John of God Mt. Lawley Hospital

Veronica.Hill@sjog.org.au 
	0409 702 922

	SECRETARY
	Jemma Fittock

Bentley Hospital

jemma.fittock@gmail.com 
	0412 370 032

	TRADE EXHIBITION COORDINATOR
	Vacant
	

	EDUCATION COORDINATOR
	Victor Asirvatham
Armadale health Service

victorimmanuelasirvatham@gmail.com

	0478 018 100

	MEMBERSHIP SECRETARY
	Jemma Fittock

Bentley Hospital

jemma.fittock@gmail.com 
	0412 370 032

	ACORN DIRECTOR
	Grace Loh

St. John of God Midland Hospital

Grace.Loh@sjog.org.au 
	0418 881 800

	CONFERENCE CONVENOR
	Valentino DiGiusto
valdiqiusto@hotmail.com 
	0416 251 123

	MEMBER OF EXECUTIVE
	Linda Beveridge

St. John of God Mt. Lawley Hospital

lindabev@west.com.au 
	0403 849 812

	MEMBER OF EXECUTIVE
	Nicola Ireland

King Edward Memorial Hospital

Mungalena@hotmail.com 
	0416 632 261

	MEMBER OF EXECUTIVE
	Danielle Coffey
Daniellecoffey@student.curtin.edu.au 
	0400 576 830

	MEMBER OF EXECUTIVE
	
	


Email address:


Website address:


